
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC; Party Role= Grantor;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201907030002
40120

07/03/2019
01:35:30

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH
PATRICK L

Instr
#:20160801000
268570

201907240002
63490

07/24/2019
11:50:53

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES AVANT
JOSHUA

Instr
#:20150527000
174250

201405210001
53680

05/21/2014
01:31:25

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

33 111 Lot#:4 Book:33
Pg:111
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES
FINAL PLAT

201411070003
52680

11/07/2014
02:25:38

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES ALEXANDER
THOMAS

Instr
#:20101213000
417490

201412230004
03380

12/23/2014
01:44:04

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS TRANHOLM
LINDA

39 131 Instr
#:20140812000
251600

Lot#:70
Book:39
Pg:131
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 3
PHASE 3

201412150003
92150

12/15/2014
10:32:37

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SHELTON
EDDIE T

Instr
#:20030313000
152930

201502230000
56970

02/23/2015
03:18:42

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

7 92 Lot#:6 Book:7
Pg:92
Sub:EAGLE
WOOD
ESTATES
THIRD
SECTOR

201504270001
35460

04/27/2015
12:04:01

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES NICHOLSON
JOSEPH M

Legacy #:2000-
12304 Instr
#:20000414000
123041

Other:SEE
INST

201506290002
16880

06/29/2015
10:21:12

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MOORE
JAMES W

Instr
#:20021003000
479190

201507310002
63320

07/31/2015
10:54:31

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SCRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

11 87 Lot#:56
Book:11 Pg:87
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS
NINTH
ADDITION
PHASE I

201508030002
65070

08/03/2015
10:52:57

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Sec:33
Twn:21S
Rng:1E
Other:SEE
INST

201508030002
65070

08/03/2015
10:52:57

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Sec:33
Twn:21S
Rng:1E BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST



201510270003
74960

10/27/2015
02:25:34

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

15 29 Lot:C-1
Book:15 Pg:29
Sub:WADELL
PROPERTIES
RESURVEY
OF LOT C

201511100003
90240

11/10/2015
10:12:43

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES STEPHENSON
ARTHUR J

Legacy #:1993-
19555 Instr
#:19930702000
195551

Other:SEE
INST

201602080000
39910

02/08/2016
01:46:32

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LOGAN MARY
JOE

Instr
#:20090120000
017080

201605090001
56920

05/09/2016
02:42:09

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HUFF
BRADLEY D

Instr
#:20101201000
401910

201606230002
17790

06/23/2016
12:33:10

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WILSON RYAN
C

Instr
#:20081230000
477370

201608290003
12690

08/29/2016
02:53:40

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

25 17 Lot#:54
Book:25 Pg:17
Sub:CARRING
TON SECTOR
II

201702220000
62950

02/22/2017
01:31:45

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MANUFACTUR
ERS AND
TRADERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

201801110000
11900

01/11/2018
10:38:44

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WARD GENE Instr
#:20081219000
470900

201804040001
11090

04/04/2018
09:23:07

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS STEWART
TODD
DURAND

Other:SEE
INST

201804040001
11090

04/04/2018
09:23:07

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS STEWART
TODD
DURAND

7 57 Lot#:11 Book:7
Pg:57
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR TOWN
HOMES FIRST
ADDITION

201805240001
80110

05/24/2018
09:16:10

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DAVENPORT
RODERICK
JAY

Instr
#:20080815000
328790

201809120003
27490

09/12/2018
08:49:01

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES REYNOLDS
THOMAS
KEITH

Instr
#:20100503000
135100

201901250000
26350

01/25/2019
08:05:34

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LOANCARE
LLC

201902270000
61780

02/27/2019
12:24:04

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Sec:33
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST



201906120002
07250

06/12/2019
12:29:48

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HIGHPOINTE
RENTALS LLC

23 106 Lot#:4 Book:23
Pg:106
Sub:CAMERO
N WOODS

201402180000
43960

02/18/2014
10:49:14

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CRENSHAW
WILLIAM A

Legacy #:1998-
7466 Instr
#:19980304000
074661

Other:SEE
INST

201405270001
58580

05/27/2014
11:48:25

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES PINION
DEBRA A

Instr
#:20100812000
257820

201406250001
92450

06/25/2014
01:33:52

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

22 132 Lot#:4 Book:22
Pg:132
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE


