Search	Criteria	Filters App	olied: Party	v Seq= 1,0	; Name= L	AKEVIEV	V LOAN S	ERVICIN	G LLC; Pai	rty Role= G	Grantor;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201907030002 40120	07/03/2019 01:35:30	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH PATRICK L					Instr #:20160801000 268570	
201907240002 63490	07/24/2019 11:50:53	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	AVANT JOSHUA					Instr #:20150527000 174250	
201405210001 53680	05/21/2014 01:31:25	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			33	111		Lot#:4 Book:33 Pg:111 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES FINAL PLAT
201411070003 52680	11/07/2014 02:25:38	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	ALEXANDER THOMAS					Instr #:20101213000 417490	
201412230004 03380	12/23/2014 01:44:04	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TRANHOLM LINDA			39	131	Instr #:20140812000 251600	Lot#:70 Book:39 Pg:131 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 3 PHASE 3
201412150003 92150	12/15/2014 10:32:37	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELTON EDDIE T					Instr #:20030313000 152930	
201502230000 56970	02/23/2015 03:18:42	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			7	92		Lot#:6 Book:7 Pg:92 Sub:EAGLE WOOD ESTATES THIRD SECTOR
201504270001 35460	04/27/2015 12:04:01	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	NICHOLSON JOSEPH M					Legacy #:2000- 12304 Instr #:20000414000 123041	Other:SEE INST
201506290002 16880	06/29/2015 10:21:12	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE JAMES W					Instr #:20021003000 479190	
201507310002 63320	07/31/2015 10:54:31	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SCRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			11	87		Lot#:56 Book:11 Pg:87 Sub:DEARING DOWNS NINTH ADDITION PHASE I
201508030002 65070	08/03/2015 10:52:57	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T						Sec:33 Twn:21S Rng:1E Other:SEE INST
201508030002 65070	08/03/2015 10:52:57	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T						Sec:33 Twn:21S Rng:1E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST

201510270003 74960	10/27/2015 02:25:34	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		15	29		Lot:C-1 Book:15 Pg:29 Sub:WADELL PROPERTIES RESURVEY OF LOT C
201511100003 90240	11/10/2015 10:12:43	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	STEPHENSON ARTHUR J				Legacy #:1993- 19555 Instr #:19930702000 195551	Other:SEE INST
201602080000 39910	02/08/2016 01:46:32	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LOGAN MARY JOE				Instr #:20090120000 017080	
201605090001 56920	05/09/2016 02:42:09	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUFF BRADLEY D				Instr #:20101201000 401910	
201606230002 17790	06/23/2016 12:33:10	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON RYAN C				Instr #:20081230000 477370	
201608290003 12690	08/29/2016 02:53:40	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		25	17		Lot#:54 Book:25 Pg:17 Sub:CARRING TON SECTOR II
201702220000 62950	02/22/2017 01:31:45	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MANUFACTUR ERS AND TRADERS TRUST COMPANY					Other:SEE INST
201801110000 11900	01/11/2018 10:38:44	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WARD GENE				Instr #:20081219000 470900	
201804040001 11090	04/04/2018 09:23:07	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	STEWART TODD DURAND					Other:SEE INST
201804040001 11090	04/04/2018 09:23:07	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	STEWART TODD DURAND		7	57		Lot#:11 Book:7 Pg:57 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWN HOMES FIRST ADDITION
201805240001 80110	05/24/2018 09:16:10	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVENPORT RODERICK JAY				Instr #:20080815000 328790	
201809120003 27490	09/12/2018 08:49:01	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	REYNOLDS THOMAS KEITH				Instr #:20100503000 135100	
201901250000 26350	01/25/2019 08:05:34	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LOANCARE LLC					
201902270000 61780	02/27/2019 12:24:04	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T					Sec:33 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST

201906120002 07250	06/12/2019 12:29:48	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HIGHPOINTE RENTALS LLC		23	106		Lot#:4 Book:23 Pg:106 Sub:CAMERO N WOODS
201402180000 43960	02/18/2014 10:49:14	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CRENSHAW WILLIAM A				Legacy #:1998- 7466 Instr #:19980304000 074661	Other:SEE INST
201405270001 58580	05/27/2014 11:48:25	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PINION DEBRA A				Instr #:20100812000 257820	
	06/25/2014 01:33:52	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		22	132		Lot#:4 Book:22 Pg:132 Sub:ROCKY RIDGE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE